1F1E Series Media Converter
Overview
The 1F1E is a 10/100Mbps adaptive media converter. It can transfer 100Base-TX of electrical signals
to 100Base-FX of optical signals. It can extend the transmission distance from 100m to 120km via
copper cables. There are also many other advantages such as isolation protection, good data security,
working stability and easy maintenance.
Features
Ø Support the switch between 100Base-TX and 100Base-FX

Ø Weight: 0.15kg
Ø Color: Metal, Black
Order information
1F1E-S20
1×100Base-FX to 1×10/100Base-TX, dual fiber, SC,20km
1F1E-A20 1×100Base-FX to 1×10/100Base-TX, TX1310/RX1550nm, SC, 20km
1F1E-B20 1×100Base-FX to 1×10/100Base-TX, TX1550/RX1310nm, SC, 20km
1F1E-S40 1×100Base-FX to 1×10/100Base-TX, dual fiber, SC,40km
1F1E-A40 1×100Base-FX to 1×10/100Base-TX, TX1310/RX1550nm, SC, 40km
1F1E-B40 1×100Base-FX to 1×10/100Base-TX, TX1550/RX1310nm, SC, 40km
Note:
1. Power supply provided by user or order additionally.
2. SC slot connector as default, FC/ST slot as request.